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AGENDA

Coyote Ridge Elementary PTA

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 | 6:30 — 8:00 PM | General Meeting

Executive Board Members

Lisa Celentano, President | Renee Hammond, VP Membership | Ebone’ Marshall, VP Fundraising |

Lisa Hafften, Secretary | Amy Rodriguez, Treasurer | Kathy Logee, Auditor | Kim Vaughan, Historian |

Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:15PM
7:20 PM

7:30 PM

7:40 PM

Time

ltem

Call to Order

Welcome, Introductions, and Meeting Ground Rules
Review & Approve Minutes May 26, 2020
Principal’s Report

President’s Report

e PTA Mission
e Approve the Calendar

Treasurer’s Report

e Presentation of the Budget
e Review and Approve Budget
e Year-end Financial Report

Auditor’s Report
e Adopt the Audit

VP Membership Report

VP Fundraising Report
e Boosterthon Fundraising Update

Chair/Committee Updates

1%' Day School Supplies

Spirit Wear

Website/Social Media

Order Yard Signs for Staff Appreciation Week Soon

Open Discussion — New Business

Adjournment

Owner
Lisa Celentano
Lisa Celentano

Lisa Hafften

Lisa Celentano

Amy Rodriguez

Amy Rodriguez/

Renee Hammond

Ebone’ Marshall

Open

Amy Rodriguez
Ebone’ Marshall
Lisa Celentano

All




