

AGENDA

Coyote Ridge Elementary PTA

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 | 6:30 – 8:00 PM | General Meeting

Executive Board Members

Lisa Celentano, President | Renee Hammond, VP Membership | Ebone' Marshall, VP Fundraising |

Lisa Hafften, Secretary | Amy Rodriguez, Treasurer | Kathy Logee, Auditor | Kim Vaughan, Historian |

Time	Item	Owner
6:30 PM	Call to Order	Lisa Celentano
6:30 PM	Welcome, Introductions, and Meeting Ground Rules	Lisa Celentano
6:35 PM	Review & Approve Minutes May 26, 2020	Lisa Hafften
6:40 PM	Principal's Report	
6:50 PM	 President's Report PTA Mission Approve the Calendar 	Lisa Celentano
7:05 PM	 Treasurer's Report Presentation of the Budget Review and Approve Budget Year-end Financial Report 	Amy Rodriguez
7:15 PM	Auditor's ReportAdopt the Audit	Amy Rodriguez/
7:15 PM	VP Membership Report	Renee Hammond
7:20 PM	VP Fundraising ReportBoosterthon Fundraising Update	Ebone' Marshall
7:30 PM	 Chair/Committee Updates 1st Day School Supplies Spirit Wear Website/Social Media Order Yard Signs for Staff Appreciation Week Soon 	Open Amy Rodriguez Ebone' Marshall Lisa Celentano
7:40 PM	Open Discussion – New Business	All
Time	Adjournment	